

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1426

Page 1, line 11, replace "ninety" with "sixty-five"

Page 1, line 18, replace "ninety" with "sixty-five"

Page 1, line 24, replace "ninety" with "sixty-five"

Renumber accordingly